CORRIDA PEDESTRE DINAMICA RUNNER

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.
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Numero Nome

245
42
55

469

156

176

2397

162

129
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189

240

190
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146

130

193
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241
700
174
695
159
173
188
177
179
249
186

JOAO BATISTA DOS SANTOS

EDSON EMIDIO

ALEXSANDER TOFOLI

SILVIO VICTOR

ALTAIR SCHIARO DA SILVA
CLAUDINEI SOARES

VALDOMIRO DE FREITAS

ALEX SEBASTIAO DE MORAES
GUILHERME AUGUSTO DE O. F. SILVA
MARCOS MARIO MORAES

PEDRO HENRIQUE PASCOAL
JOSIMAR ORMENEZE

CELSO QUINTINO MONTEIRO
ALESSANDRO FERREIRA DA SILVA
JOSE SOARES DE LIMA FILHO
RAFAEL RONAN DE SOUZA LEITE
ALESSANDRO PEREIRA DA FRANCA
BERVI GRACE

FERNANDO MARTINS PEREIRA

PAULO ROGERIO T. DUARTE
MATHEUS HENRIQUE FELIPE
NILSON LOPES DO ROSARIO
EDGARD JOSE DE SOUZA JR
DANIEL LUIZ DOS SANTOS MARTIN
ROGERIO CESAR TOMBA
EDSON LUIZ CORREA
ADRIANO SADAO OZAWA
CLODOALDO T. SOUZA
BRUNO CONTI

EDNELSON DE SOUZA
CARLOS LEANDRO DROPA
LEANDRO DE LIMA SILVA
WILLIAN SILVA

ALEX AIR SANTIAGO

HELIO HATISUKA

Relatorio emitido em 02/12/2018 as 16:54:53

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et.
M4549
M1824
M1824
M5054
M3034
M3539
M3034
M3034
M2529
M4549
M2529
M4044
M4549
M4044
M5559
M1824
M2529
M4044
M3034

M4549
M1824
M5054
M3034
M3034
M4549
M5559
M3539
M5559
M3034
M3539
M4044
M3539
M3539
M5054
M4044

CIl.Fx.

W oo w NN D
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Equipe
ACORRENORPI
SAO PAULO
ASCOR
ACORRECOP
ACORRECOP
ACORRECOP/ MOVE
VAL PERSONAL
ADRENALINA
ACORRENORPI
ACORRECOP
ACORRENORPI
ACORRENORPI
DINAMICA
ACORRECOP
ACORRECOP
ADRENALINA
STA AMELIA
ACORRENORPI

ACORRENORPI M.
CALIXTO

ACORRENORPI
ACORRECOP /MOVE
ACORRECOP
ADRENALINA
ADRENALINA
ACORRENORPI
ACORRENORPI
ACORRECOP
ACORRENORPI
GAVIOL
EDNELSON
ACORRENORPI
ACORRECOP / MOVE
ADRENALINA
ADRENALINA
ADRENALINA

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo
00:03:11
00:03:19
00:03:25
00:03:30
00:03:32
00:03:35
00:03:39
00:03:48
00:03:52
00:03:53
00:03:56
00:03:56
00:03:56
00:03:57
00:03:58
00:03:59
00:04:02
00:04:06

00:04:07

00:04:08
00:04:11
00:04:12
00:04:15
00:04:17
00:04:18
00:04:20
00:04:26
00:04:27
00:04:28
00:04:28
00:04:30
00:04:30
00:04:31
00:04:32
00:04:32

Vel. Tempo
18,83 00:19:07
18,08 00:19:55
17,56 00:20:30
17,14 00:21:00
16,94 00:21:15
16,76 00:21:29
16,41 00:21:56
15,81 00:22:46
15,51 00:23:13
15,44 00:23:19
15,28 00:23:34
15,25 00:23:36
15,22 00:23:39
15,17 00:23:44
15,16 00:23:45
15,05 00:23:55
14,89 00:24:11
14,64 00:24:35
14,60 00:24:39
14,54 00:24:46
14,34 00:25:06
14,28 00:25:13
14,13 00:25:29
14,02 00:25:41
13,94 00:25:50
13,87 00:25:57
13,53 00:26:36
13,50 00:26:40
13,45 00:26:46
13,44 00:26:47
13,33 00:27:00
13,33 00:27:01
13,27 00:27:08
13,23 00:27:13
13,21 00:27:15
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CORRIDA PEDESTRE DINAMICA RUNNER

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Numero Nome

712
63

187
242
149
148
122
127
244
175

152

191
161
158
153
200
120
128
717
123
150
250
157
726
172
534
713
160
723

JOSE ALVIN DA SILVA

GABRIEL LUCIANO DA SILVA
SARDELLI

LUIZ FERNANDO ALVES
JORGE DANIEL CLAUDINO

ALTINO DIAS JUNIOR

LUCIANO COSTA DA SILVA
CARLOS HENRIQUE CHANCA SILVA
LUCAS VINICIUS CORREIA

REGINALDO BARBOZA M. M. GODINHO

TIAGO LEONEL DE SOUZA

RONALDO DE FREITAS AGUIAR

ALEXANDRE DA SILVA

BRUNO CAMPEAO SOUZA
LUCAS ROBERTO G. RIBEIRO
FABIO HENRIQUE LEIROZ
VAGNER GOMES DOS SANTOS
RODOLFO W. INACIO

TIAGO FERNANDO PEREIRA
JOAO BEZERRA DA SILVA
FELIPE GUSTAVO M. BATISTA
LEANDRO ANDRE MIOTO
DURVAL BATISTA AGUSTINI
GABRIEL THOMAZ FONTOLAN
JOSE MARIA DE SOUZA
LUCAS BORGES DE O. CAMPO
IRANE PAULO V. FILHO
VALDIR DE SOUZA
ROMUALDO LEITE DE MORAES JR
OSVALDIR ALVES MESSIAS

Relatorio emitido em 02/12/2018 as 16:54:53

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et. CLFx.
M5559 4
M1824 3
M4044 6
M4549 5
M3034 7
M3034 8
M2529 4
M2529 5
M4549 6
M3539 6
M3034 9
M4044 7
M3034 10
M3034 11
M3034 12
M4549 7
M2529 6
M2529 7
M6064 1
M2529 8
M3034 13
M5054 3
M3034 14
M6599 1
M3539 7
M5054 4
M5559 5
M3034 15
M6599 2

Equipe
ACORRECOP / MOVE
ASCOR

ACORRENORPI
ADRENALINA
ADRENALINA
ADRENALINA

ACORRENORRPI

DINAMICA
ADRENALINA
ACORRECOP

ACORRENORPI
M.CALIXTO

ACORRECOP
ADRENALINA
N TEM
DINAMICA
ADRENALINA
ADRENALINA
DINAMICA
ACORRECOP
ACORRENORRPI
ADRENALINA
ACORRECOP
STUDIO ENERGIA
ACORRECOP
ADRENALINA
ACORRECOP / MOVE
DINAMICA

DINAMICA

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo
00:04:34
00:04:37

00:04:37
00:04:38
00:04:38
00:04:39
00:04:39
00:04:39
00:04:43
00:04:46

00:04:51

00:04:51
00:05:08
00:05:09
00:05:09
00:05:16
00:05:23
00:05:24
00:05:24
00:05:30
00:05:32
00:05:41
00:05:43
00:05:44
00:05:59
00:06:01
00:06:28
00:06:56
00:08:09

Vel. Tempo
13,14 00:27:24
13,00 00:27:42
12,98 00:27:44
12,97 00:27:45
12,93 00:27:51
12,90 00:27:54
12,88 00:27:57
12,88 00:27:57
12,71 00:28:20
12,60 00:28:34
12,39 00:29:04
12,37 00:29:06
11,71 00:30:45
11,65 00:30:54
11,64 00:30:55
11,39 00:31:37
11,14 00:32:19
11,12 00:32:22
11,09 00:32:27
10,92 00:32:58
10,85 00:33:10
10,55 00:34:08
10,50 00:34:17
10,45 00:34:27
10,03 00:35:53
9,96 00:36:08
9,28 00:38:48
8,65 00:41:36
7,36 00:48:56
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